
 

 

                  

11 From  Wadelai Park Towards Sandyford  Business District
Páirc Wadelai, Sráid Uí Chonaill,  Raghnallach, Cluain  Sceach, 
Áth an  Ghainimh  Páirc Gnó  (Bóthar  an Draighin)  

Buses  leave 
terminus  at Monday –  Friday 

06:40 07:00 07:15 07:30

07:40 07:50 08:00 08:15

08:30 08:45 09:00 09:30

10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30

14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30

16:00 16:30 16:50 17:10

17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30

18:50 19:10 19:30 20:00

20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00

22:30 23:00d 23:30c

Saturday 

07:00  07:45  08:15  08:45 

09:15  09:45  10:15  10:45 

11:15  11:45  12:15  12:45 

13:15  13:45  14:15  14:45 

15:15  15:45  16:15  16:45 

17:15  17:45  18:15  18:45 

19:15  19:45  20:15  20:45 

21:15  21:45  22:15  22:40 

23:05d  23:30c 

Sunday 

10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00

12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00

14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00

16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00

18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00

22:30 23:00d 23:30c
Route Variations 
c  From Wadelai to 

Parnell Sq. only 

d From Wadelai and 
departs O'Connell 
St. at 23:30 

Wadelai Park  » 25 mins » O'Connell St.  » 25 mins » Ranelagh  » 20 mins » Clonskeagh  » 10 mins » Sandyford Business District 
(Blackthorn Rd.) 

All times are off peak estimates 

Fare  stages  18 82  Wadelai  Park 

 19 81  Ballymun  Rd. 

 20 80  Home Farm Rd.  (Ferguson Rd.) 

 21 79  Drumcondra  Rd.  Upr.  (Clonturk Park) 

 22 78  Drumcondra Rail  Station 

 23 77  Dorset St.  (North  Circular Rd.) 

 24 76  Dorset St.  (North  Frederick  St.) 

 25 75  O'Connell  St. 

 26 74  Kildare  St. / Dawson  St. 

 27 73  Leeson  St.  (Pembroke  St.) 

 28 72  Leeson  St.  Bridge 

 29  71  Leeson  St.  (Appian  Way) 

 30 70  Ranelagh  (Chelmsford  Rd.) 

 31  69  Sandford  Rd.  (Marlboro  Rd.) 

 32  68  Clonskeagh  Rd.  (Vergemount  Rd.) 

 33  67  Clonskeagh Rd.  (Whitebeam  Rd.) 

 34 66  Clonskeagh Rd.  (Bird Ave.) 

 35  65  Roebuck  Rd.  (Goatstown  Rd.) 

 36  64  Goatstown  Rd. (Larchfield Rd.) 

 37 63  Goatstown 

 38  62  Kilmacud  Rd.  (Drummartin  Rd.) 

 39  61  Kilmacud  (Redesdale  Rd.) 

 40  60  Sandyford  Business District 

  (Blackthorn  Rd.) 
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11 From  Sandyford  Business District  Towards Wadelai Park 
Áth  an  Ghainimh  Páirc  Gnó (Bóthar an  Draighin), Cluain Sceach, 
Raghnallach, Sráid  Uí  Chonaill,  Páirc  Wadelai  

Buses  leave 
terminus  at Monday –  Friday 

06:30 06:50 07:10 07:30

07:50 08:10 08:35 09:00

09:25 09:50 10:15 10:35

10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25

12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25

14:55 15:15 15:30 15:45

16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00

17:20 17:40 18:00 18:25

18:50 19:10 19:30 20:00

20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00

22:30 22:50d 23:30c

Saturday 

06:30  07:00  07:30  08:00 

08:30  09:00  09:30  10:00 

10:30  11:00  11:30  12:00 

12:30  13:00  13:30  14:00 

14:30  15:00  15:30  16:00 

16:30  17:00  17:30  18:00 

18:30  19:00  19:30  20:00 

20:30  21:00  21:30  22:00 

22:30  23:00d  23:30c 

Sunday 

09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45

11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45

13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45

15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45

17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45

19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45

21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45d

23:10c 23:30c
Route Variations 
d  From Sandyford and 

departs O'Connell St. 
at 23:30   

c  From Sandyford to 
Parnell Sq. only 

Sandyford Business District (Blackthorn Rd.) » 10 mins »  Clonskeagh » 20 mins » Ranelagh » 25 mins » O'Connell St. 
» 25 mins » Wadelai Park 

All times are off peak estimates 

Fare  stages 40 60  Sandyford  Business District 

  (Blackthorn Rd.) 

 39 61  Kilmacud  (Redesdale  Rd.) 

 38 62  Kilmacud  Rd.  (Drummartin  Rd.) 

 37 63  Goatstown 

 36 64  Goatstown  Rd. (Larchfield Rd.)  

 35 65  Roebuck Rd.  (Goatstown  Rd.) 

 34 66  Clonskeagh Rd.  (Bird  Ave.) 

 33 67  Clonskeagh Rd.  (Whitebeam  Rd.) 

 32 68  Clonskeagh Rd.  (Vergemount  Rd.) 

 31 69  Sandford  Rd.  (Marlboro Rd.) 

 30 70  Ranelagh  (Chelmsford Rd.) 

 29  71  Leeson St.  (Appian  Way) 

 28  72  Leeson St.  Bridge 

 27  73  Leeson St.  (Pembroke St.) 

 26  74  Kildare  St. /  Dawson  St. 

 25 75  O'Connell St. 

 24 76  Dorset  St.  (North  Frederick  St.) 

 23  77  Dorset  St.  (North  Circular Rd.) 

 22  78  Drumcondra  Rail Station 

 21  79  Drumcondra  Rd. Upr.  (Clonturk Park) 

 20  80  Home  Farm  Rd.  (Ferguson  Rd.) 

 19  81  Ballymun  Rd. 

 18  82  Wadelai  Park 
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